UCB
BOLLARD
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 01/29/25
aal_ucb_led_spec_R03

 Rev 01/29/25
aal_ucb_led_spec_R03
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: UCB-LUM-STR-12LED-WW-BLT-SLC
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Model Hood Light Engine Finish Options
UCB No Element
UCB-LUM Luminous Rings
UCB-SR Solid Rings
UCB-
WND
Windows
UCB-VSL Vertical Slots
STR Straight, fixture finish
FLR Flared, fixture finish
12LED-WW 3000K CCT, 25 watts
12LED-NW 4000K CCT, 25 watts
12LED-BW 5000K CCT, 25 watts
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Texture
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
CC Custom Color 1
SLC Unit luminous element
Notes:
1 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish
UCB
BOLLARD
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 3
 Rev 01/29/25
aal_ucb_led_spec_R03
DELIVERED LUMENS
Configuration
Ordering
Code
3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
System
Watts
Luminous
Element Distribution
Bug
Rating
Bug
Rating
Bug
Rating
B U B U B U
33  None Type V BAC 509 0 0 1 15 663 1 0 1 20 703 1 0 1 21
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Ordering Code
Line Input
AMPS AC
LED Drive
(mA)
System